1
DATASheet
1-800-BELDEN-1 • www.belden.com
MediaFlex Multimedia Inserts
MediaFlex Multimedia inserts are one part of
the comprehensive line of plates and inserts
that snap together to create a full line of
modular workstation outlets. This product line,

GigaFlex 2400 RCA 23 m (75 ft.), S-Video 23 m (75 ft.), SVGA 7.5 m (25 ft.)
GigaFlex 1200 RCA 20 m (65 ft.), S-Video 20 m (65 ft.), SVGA 6 m (20 ft.)
Ordering Information
DETAIL COLOR UPC ORDERING NUMBER
MediaFlex Multimedia Inserts
3-port RCA Gray 628575109265 AX101877
3-port RCA Almond 628575109272 AX101878
3-port RCA White 628575109289 AX101879
3-port RCA Black 628575109296 AX101880
1-Port S-Video Gray 628575109302 AX101881
1-Port S-Video Almond 628575109319 AX101882
1-Port S-Video White 628575109326 AX101883
1-Port S-Video Black 628575109333 AX101884
1-Port SVGA Gray 628575109340 AX101885
1-Port SVGA Almond 628575109357 AX101886
1-Port SVGA White 628575109364 AX101887
1-Port SVGA Black 628575109371 AX101888
Duplex SC Singlemode Gray 628575115778 AX101935
Duplex SC Singlemode Almond 628575115785 AX101936
Duplex SC Singlemode White 628575115792 AX101937
Duplex SC Singlemode Black 628575115808 AX101938
Duplex SC multimode Gray 628575115815 AX101939
Duplex SC multimode Almond 628575115822 AX101940
Duplex SC multimode White 628575115839 AX101941
Duplex SC multimode Black 628575115846 AX101942